12   13Edge Series Edge Series
At the intersection of sophistication and functionality, 3/8" tempered glass shelves float in mid-air with minimal hardware to
block your view. With unique adjustable tension suspension support shelving and LED lighting, Edge provides a contemporary
viewing window. Satin Natural or Dark Bronze aluminum framing secures the sliding glass doors and incorporates a built-in
lock. The case is available with a 6" high or 12" high base and is finished with a 4" high lighted cornice.
EDGE SERIES
91
76"H × 24"W × 20"D
92
76"H × 48"W × 20"D
(pictured in SKU 92LFSLSWHT: Slate backing fabric, Satin Natural
frame finish with Frosty White base/cornice color)
93
76"H × 24"W × 20"D
94
76"H × 48"W × 20"D
(pictured in SKU 94LFBSSBLK:  Blue Steel backing fabric, Satin
Natural frame finish with Black base/cornice color)
Choose Your Style & Size
Item No. Size (H × W × D) Base Height Lighted/Unlighted Weight – lbs List Price
91 76" × 24" × 20" 6" Lighted 224 $ 8,913
92 76" × 48" × 20" 6" Lighted 319 $ 12,294
93 76" × 24" × 20" 12" Lighted 224 $ 8,913
94 76" × 48" × 20" 12" Lighted 319 $ 12,294
1
Choose Your Frame Finish
Choose Your Base/Cornice Color
Choose Your Case Back Fabric
3
4
2
SELECT OPTIONS:
HOW TO ORDER:
1 2 3 4
91 LFCO SN PUO 1. Product (Edge with 6"H Base)
2. Case Back Fabric (Chocolate)
3. Frame Finish (Satin Natural)
4. Base/Cornice Color (Planked Urban Oak)
WHAT COMES WITH YOUR CASE: PRODUCT DETAILS:
Fabric
LFBS   Blue Steel
LFCO   Chocolate
LFHB   Harbor
LFSL   Slate
LFWH   White
Finish
BZ   Dark Bronze
SN   Satin Natural
• All cases include LED lighting, 2 full-length
shelves, and built-in locks
•
• Limited lifetime warranty
Color
BGW   Beigewood
BLK   Black
WHT   Frosty White
GRY       Gray
SERIES OPTIONS:
CTK       Cascara Teakwood
PUO       Planked Urban Oak
WNH       Walnut Heights
(pictured in SKU 93LFHBSNBGW: Harbor backing fabric, Satin
Natural frame finish with Beigewood base/cornice color)
Adjustable tension suspension shelving
system with tempered glass shelves
(pictured in SKU 91LFBSBZBLK: Blue Steel backing fabric, Dark
Bronze frame finish with Black base/cornice color)